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LADY KAT BASKETBALL 

DATE   OPPONENT    LOCATION   TIME 
Nov. 2, Sat.  Santa Maria Scrimmage(V)  Santa Maria   TBA 
Nov. 7, Thurs. Lyford Scrimmage(JV)  Lyford    TBA 
Nov. 9, Sat.   Lyford Scrimmage ( V)  Lyford    9-12 am 
Nov. 12, Tues.  Rio Hondo(F)   Rio Hondo   5 pm  
Nov. 12, Tues.  La Sara(JV,V)   Raymondville  5 / 6:30 pm 
Nov. 14-16  La Joya Tourney (V)  La Joya   TBA 
Nov. 18, Mon. La Feria(F)    Raymondville  5:00pm 
Nov. 19, Tues.  Santa Rosa(JV,V)   Santa Rosa   5 / 6:30 pm  
Nov. 21-23  San Perlita Tourney (V)  San Perlita   TBA 
Nov. 22, Fri.   Lyford (F)    Raymondville  5 pm  
Nov. 26, Tues.  Hanna (JV,V)    Raymondville  2 / 3:30 pm  
Nov. 26, Tues.  OPEN (F)          
Nov. 29, Fri.  La Villa(JV/V)   La Villa   10:00 am 
Dec. 2, Mon.  Santa Maria(JV/V)   Raymondville  6/7:30pm 
Dec. 3, Tues.  Open(F) 
Dec. 6, Fri.   San Perlita(JV,V)   Raymondville  5/6:30pm 
Dec. 6, Fri.  Rio Hondo(F)   Raymondville  5:00pm 
Dec. 9, Mon . Los Fresnos(F)   Los Fresnos   6 pm 
Dec. 10, Tues. Lyford(JVL)    Raymondville  5:00pm 
Dec. 14, Sat.  Idea Donna(JV, V)   Idea Donna          10:00/11:30am  
Dec. 17, Tues.  Hidalgo (F, JV, V)   Raymondville  5 / 6:30 / 8 pm  
Dec. 20, Fri.   Zapata (F, JV, V)   Zapata   5 / 6:30 / 8 pm 
Jan. 3, Fri .  Port Isabel (JV, V, F)  Raymondville  11 / 12:30 / 2 pm  
Jan. 7, Tues.  Grulla (JV, V, F)    Grulla          12:00 / 1:30/ 3:00 pm  
Jan. 10, Fri.   Rio Hondo (JV, V, F)  Raymondville  10/11:30/1 pm  
Jan. 14, Tues.  Progreso (JV, V, F)   Progreso   5 / 6:30 / 8 pm  
Jan. 17, Fri.   La Feria (JV, V, F)   Raymondville  5 / 6:30 / 8 pm 
Jan. 21, Tues.  Hidalgo (JV, V, F)    Hidalgo   5 / 6:30 / 8 pm  
Jan. 24, Fri.   Zapata (JV, V, F)   Raymondville  5 / 6:30 / 8 pm  
Jan. 28, Tues.  Port Isabel (JV, V, F)  Port Isabel   5 / 6:30 / 8 pm  
Jan. 31, Fri.   Grulla (JV, V, F)    Raymondville  5 / 6:30 / 8 pm  
Feb. 4, Tues.  Rio Hondo (JV, V, F)  Rio Hondo   5 / 6:30 / 8 pm 
Feb. 7, Fri.   Progreso (JV, V, F)   Raymondville  5 / 6:30 / 8 pm 
Feb. 10, Mon.  La Feria (JV, V, F)   La Feria   5 / 6:30 / 8 pm  
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Frank Cantu, Athletic Director, Sandra Y. Nieto, Principal 
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